KINGIEDDY

DAILY FEATURES

BIG ROCK TRADITIONAL ALE 5% - 355ml

BIG ROCK APPLE DRY CIDER 5.5% - 355ml - Gluten Free

BIG ROCK RHINE STONE COWBOY LAGERED ALE 4.6% - 355ml
VILLAGE LOGGER LIGHT LAGER 4.2% - 355ml

$5.50

DAILY FEATURES

BIG ROCK TRADITIONAL ALE 5% - 473ml

BIG ROCK CREEK DRY APPLE CIDER 5.5% - 473ml - Gluten Free
BIG ROCK CRAFT LAGER 4.8% - 473ml

BIG ROCK CITRADELIC SINGLE HOP IPA 6.0% - 473ml

CITIZEN SESSION ALE 4.5% 473ml

VILLAGE BLONDE GOLDEN ALE 4.5% - 473ml

VILLAGE CIDER 5.5% - 473ml

VILLAGE BLACKSMITH BLACK ALE 5.4% - 473ml

VILLAGE NOMAD IPA 6.5% - 473ml

$7.75

DRAUGHT BEER 160z

VILLAGE BLONDE 4.6%

VILLAGE CIDER 5.5%

VILLAGE SEASONAL (NOMAD HAZY IPA 6.5%)
COLD GARDEN DANDELION'S BLONDE 5.1%
COLD GARDEN IPA 6.0%

WILD ROSE BARRACKS BROWN 5.0%

WILD ROSE WRASPBERRY 5.0%

$7.75

v

ROTATING TAP (88 BREWING DUOTANG DRY-HOPPED SOUR 5.0%)

CANNED BEER

LIGHT
New Level Brewing, Berserker Blonde
Calgary, 473ml, 5.5%, $9.25

Jasper Brewing Co., Crisp Pilsner,
Jasper, 355ml, 4.8%, $6.00

EightyEight Brewing, Hologram White Ale
Calgary, 330ml, 4.8%, $7.00

Good Mood Brewery, Cream Ale
Calgary, 355ml, 4.5%, $6.00

Dandy Brewing, Dandy Lager
Calgary, 473ml, 5.0%, $9.50

Common Crown Brewing Co., Brewmaster Blonde
Calgary, 355ml, 4.5%, $6.50

Cabin Brewing, Retrospectrum Pale Ale
Calgary, 473ml, 5.2%, $10.00

Annex Ale Project, Metes & Bounds Extra Pale Ale
Calgary, 473ml, 6.0%, $10.00

Mill Street Brewing, Organic Lager
Toronto, 330ml, 4.2%, $6.00

MEDIUM & FULL BODIED
OT Brewing, 5 Hundie Hazy IPA
Calgary, 355ml, 6.5%, $8.75
Zero Issue Brewing, Nemesis IPA
Calgary, 473ml, 7.3%, $10.00
Banded Peak Brewing, Plainsbreaker Wheat Ale
Calgary, 473ml, 5.0%, $10.00
Legend 7 Brewing, Superbia Saison
Calgary, 473ml, 4.8%, $9.75

THE DARK
Collective Arts Brewing, Stranger Than Fiction Porter
Hamilton, 473ml, 5.5%, $10.00

Tool Shed Brewing, Flat Cap Stout
Calgary, 355ml, 5.5%, $7.00

Ribstone Creek Brewery, Abbey Lane English Mild
Edgerton, 473ml, 3.6%, $9.50

Hell's Basement, Ryes Against The Machine
Medicine Hat, 355ml, 6.3%, $7.50

Caravel Craft Brewing, Dead Ahead Irish Red Ale
Calgary, 355ml, 4.8%, $7.50

FRUIT & SOURS

Highline Brewing, Hopeless Romantic Sour
Calgary, 473ml, 5.8%, $8.50

Blindman Brewing, Blackberry & Passionfruit Florida Weisse
Lacombe, 355ml, 4.5%, $9.25

Wild Rose Brewery, Wraspberry Ale
Calgary, 473ml, 4.5%, $8.50

IMPORTS
Corona, Pale Lager

Mexico, 330ml, 4.6%, $8.00
Stella Artois, Pilsner

Belgium, 330ml, 5.0%, $8.00

Erdinger Alkoholfrel, Wheat Ale (gluten-free)
Germany, 330ml, <0.5% (alcohol-free), $6.50

Applicable taxes not included. Alert your server of any food allergies.



®

KING I EDDY

COCKTAILS

MORNING OLD FASHIONED
MOSCOW MULE

THE ITALIANO MULE
NEGRONI

MANHATTAN

TOM COLLINS

OLD FASHIONED

ITALIAN OLD FASHIONED
CAESAR

MARGARITA PICANTE

WINE

20z
1.50z
20z
20z
20z
20z
1.50z
1.50z
Tloz
20z

Casa De La Marta Cava, Spain, 750ml, 11.5%
Radice, Paltrinieri, Lambrusco Di Modena, Italy, 750ml, 11.5%
Domaine Houchart Rose, Cotes de Provence, 750ml, 13%

Jaja De Jau, Syrah, France, 750ml, 12%

Jaja De Jau, Sauvignon Blanc, France, 750ml, 12%
Mount Riley Pinot Noir, New Zealand, 750ml, 11.5%

La Linda, Cabernet Sauvignon, Argentina, 750ml, 14.1%

v

bourbon, tia maria, marachino cherry, bitters
vodka, ginger, lime, soda

vodka, disaronno, ginger, lime, soda

gin, campari, sweet vermouth

whiskey, sweet vermouth

gin, lomon, soda

bourbon, marachino cherry, bitters

bourbon, disaronno, marachino cherry, bitters
vodka, clamato, worcestershire, lime
tequila, lime, cointreau, jalepeno peppers

Domaine de Pellehaut Harmonie Blanc, France, 750ml, 11.5%

LIQUOR Gomi)

VODKA

SKYY

TITO'S

KETEL ONE

BURWOOD DISTILLERY
GREY GOOSE

GIN

BEEFEATER
TANQUERAY
PARK ALPINE DRY
HENDRICKS

RUM

FLOR DE CANA 4YR EXTRA SECO
FLOR DE CANA 5YR ANEJO CLASICO
SAILOR JERRY SPICED

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO RESERVA
FLOR DE CANA GRAN RESERVA 7YR
FLOR DE CANA 18YR

Apertif & Digestif
COCHI VERMOUTH
FINO SHERRY
NEIPOORT TAWNY

CHATEAU MONTIFAUD VSOP COGNAC

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soda Pop, pepsi, sprite, ginger ale, diet coke, club soda, tonic
Juice, orange, pineapple, cranberry, apple, grapefruit juice

Mexican Coca-Cola, 355ml bottle

$6.50
$7.00
$7.50
$8.50
$9.00

$6.50
$7.50
$8.00
$9.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.50
$8.00
$12.00

$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00

Annex Sodas MFG, ginger beer, root beer

Wild Tea Kombucha, wild ginger

Coke 'n" Nuts, (for the kids) Mexican coca-Cola, peanuts

$3.00
$3.50
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$8.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$ 9.00
$12.00

glass 50z bottle 750ml

$9.00 $45.00
$9.00 $45.00
$9.00 $45.00
$9.00 $45.00
$9.00 $45.00
$9.00 $45.00
$9.00 $45.00
$9.00 $45.00

WHISKY, BOURBON & RYE
BULLEIT BOURBON

ALBERTA RYE

JACK DANIELS WHISKEY

LOT 40 RYE WHISKEY

CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN WHISKEY
JAMESON RYE WHISKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE KENTUCKY BOURBON

BASIL HAYDEN SMALL BATCH BOURBON
KNOB CREEK SINGLE BARREL BOURBON

NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN WHISKEY

BOOKER NOE 9YR SMALL BATCH BOURBON

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

SAUZA ANEJO

ESPOLON REPOSADO
HERENCIA DE PLATA SILVER
DON JULIO REPOSADO
MEZCAL METEORO

SCOTCH
MONKEY SHOULDER 12YR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12YR

GLENFIDDICH 14YR
DALWHINNIE 15YR

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12YR
CRAGGONMORE 12YR
TALISKER 10YR

OBAN 14YR

Applicable taxes not included. Alert your server of any food allergies.

$6.50
$6.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00

$10.00
$11.00
$14.00
$14.00

$6.50
$8.00
$8.50
$12.00
$13.00

$9.00

$9.00
$11.00
$13.75
$13.75
$13.75
$14.00
$16.00



