# KING EDDY

## DAILY FEATURES \$5.50

BIG ROCK TRADITIONAL ALE 5% - 355ml BIG ROCK APPLE DRY CIDER 5.5% - 355ml - Gluten Free BIG ROCK RHINE STONE COWBOY LAGERED ALE 4.6% - 355ml VILLAGE LOGGER LIGHT LAGER 4.2% - 355ml

# DAILY FEATURES \$7.75

BIG ROCK TRADITIONAL ALE 5% - 473ml BIG ROCK CREEK DRY APPLE CIDER 5.5% - 473ml - Gluten Free BIG ROCK CRAFT LAGER 4.8% - 473ml BIG ROCK CITRADELIC SINGLE HOP IPA 6.0% - 473ml CITIZEN SESSION ALE 4.5% 473ml VILLAGE BLONDE GOLDEN ALE 4.5% - 473ml VILLAGE CIDER 5.5% - 473ml VILLAGE BLACKSMITH BLACK ALE 5.4% - 473ml VILLAGE NOMAD IPA 6.5% - 473ml

# DRAUGHT BEER 16oz \$7.75

VILLAGE BLONDE 4.6% VILLAGE CIDER 5.5% VILLAGE SEASONAL (NOMAD HAZY IPA 6.5%) COLD GARDEN DANDELION'S BLONDE 5.1% COLD GARDEN IPA 6.0% WILD ROSE BARRACKS BROWN 5.0% WILD ROSE WRASPBERRY 5.0% ROTATING TAP (88 BREWING DUOTANG DRY-HOPPED SOUR 5.0%)

#### LIGHT

- New Level Brewing, Berserker Blonde Calgary, 473ml, 5.5%, **\$9.25**
- Jasper Brewing Co., Crisp Pilsner, Jasper, 355ml, 4.8%, **\$6.00**
- EightyEight Brewing, Hologram White Ale Calgary, 330ml, 4.8%, **\$7.00**
- Good Mood Brewery, Cream Ale Calgary, 355ml, 4.5%, **\$6.00**
- Dandy Brewing, Dandy Lager Calgary, 473ml, 5.0%, **\$9.50**
- Common Crown Brewing Co., Brewmaster Blonde Calgary, 355ml, 4.5%, \$6.50
- Cabin Brewing, Retrospectrum Pale Ale Calgary, 473ml, 5.2%, **\$10.00**
- Annex Ale Project, Metes & Bounds Extra Pale Ale Calgary, 473ml, 6.0%, **\$10.00**
- Mill Street Brewing, Organic Lager Toronto, 330ml, 4.2%, **\$6.00**

#### **MEDIUM & FULL BODIED**

OT Brewing, 5 Hundie Hazy IPA Calgary, 355ml, 6.5%, **\$8.75** 

Zero Issue Brewing, Nemesis IPA Calgary, 473ml, 7.3%, **\$10.00** 

- Banded Peak Brewing, Plainsbreaker Wheat Ale Calgary, 473ml, 5.0%, **\$10.00**
- Legend 7 Brewing, Superbia Saison Calgary, 473ml, 4.8%, **\$9.75**

#### THE DARK

CANNED BEER

- Collective Arts Brewing, Stranger Than Fiction Porter Hamilton, 473ml, 5.5%, **\$10.00**
- Tool Shed Brewing, Flat Cap Stout Calgary, 355ml, 5.5%, **\$7.00**
- Ribstone Creek Brewery, Abbey Lane English Mild Edgerton, 473ml, 3.6%, **\$9.50**
- Hell's Basement, Ryes Against The Machine Medicine Hat, 355ml, 6.3%, **\$7.50**
- Caravel Craft Brewing, Dead Ahead Irish Red Ale Calgary, 355ml, 4.8%, **\$7.50**

#### **FRUIT & SOURS**

- Highline Brewing, Hopeless Romantic Sour Calgary, 473ml, 5.8%, **\$8.50**
- Blindman Brewing, Blackberry & Passionfruit Florida Weisse Lacombe, 355ml, 4.5%, **\$9.25**
- Wild Rose Brewery, Wraspberry Ale Calgary, 473ml, 4.5%, **\$8.50**

#### IMPORTS

- Corona, Pale Lager Mexico, 330ml, 4.6%, **\$8.00** Stella Artois, Pilsner
- Belgium, 330ml, 5.0%, **\$8.00** Erdinger Alkoholfrel, Wheat Ale (gluten-free) Germany, 330ml, <0.5% (alcohol-free), **\$6.50**



## **COCKTAILS**

MORNING OLD FASHIONED	2oz	bourbon, tia maria, marachino cherry, bitters	\$12.00
MOSCOW MULE	1.5oz	vodka, ginger, lime, soda	\$12.00
THE ITALIANO MULE	2oz	vodka, disaronno, ginger, lime, soda	\$12.00
NEGRONI	2oz	gin, campari, sweet vermouth	\$12.00
MANHATTAN	2oz	whiskey, sweet vermouth	\$12.00
TOM COLLINS	2oz	gin, Iomon, soda	\$12.00
OLD FASHIONED	1.5oz	bourbon, marachino cherry, bitters	\$12.00
ITALIAN OLD FASHIONED	1.5oz	bourbon, disaronno, marachino cherry, bitters	\$12.00
CAESAR	1oz	vodka, clamato, worcestershire, lime	\$ 9.00
MARGARITA PICANTE	2oz	tequila, lime, cointreau, jalepeno peppers	\$12.00

### WINF

WINE	glass 5oz	bottle 750ml
Casa De La Marta Cava, Spain, 750ml, 11.5%	\$9.00	\$45.00
Radice, Paltrinieri, Lambrusco Di Modena, Italy, 750ml, 11.5%	\$9.00	\$45.00
Domaine Houchart Rose, Cotes de Provence, 750ml, 13%	\$9.00	\$45.00
Jaja De Jau, Syrah, France, 750ml, 12%	\$9.00	\$45.00
Jaja De Jau, Sauvignon Blanc, France, 750ml, 12%	\$9.00	\$45.00
Mount Riley Pinot Noir, New Zealand, 750ml, 11.5%	\$9.00	\$45.00
La Linda, Cabernet Sauvignon, Argentina, 750ml, 14.1%	\$9.00	\$45.00
Domaine de Pellehaut Harmonie Blanc, France, 750ml, 11.5%	\$9.00	\$45.00

#### LIQUOR (30ml)

VODKA	
SKYY	\$6.50
TITO'S	\$7.00
KETEL ONE	\$7.50
BURWOOD DISTILLERY	\$8.50
GREY GOOSE	\$9.00
CIN	
GIN BEEFEATER	\$6,50
TANQUERAY	\$7.50
PARK ALPINE DRY	\$8.00
HENDRICKS	\$9.50
RUM	
FLOR DE CANA 4YR EXTRA SECO	\$6.50
FLOR DE CANA 5YR ANEJO CLASICO	\$6.50
SAILOR JERRY SPICED	\$6.50
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO RESERVA	\$7.50
FLOR DE CANA GRAN RESERVA 7YR	\$8.00
FLOR DE CANA 18YR	\$12.00
Apertif & Digestif	
COCHI VERMOUTH	\$7.00
FINO SHERRY	\$8.00
NEIPOORT TAWNY	\$9.00
CHATEAU MONTIFAUD VSOP COGNAC	\$10.00

## **NON-ALCOHOLIC**

Soda Pop, pepsi, sprite, ginger ale, diet coke, club soda, tonic	\$3.00
Juice, orange, pineapple, cranberry, apple, grapefruit juice	\$3.50
Mexican Coca-Cola, 355ml bottle	\$6.00
Annex Sodas MFG, ginger beer, root beer	\$6.00
Wild Tea Kombucha, wild ginger	\$7.00
Coke 'n' Nuts, (for the kids) Mexican coca-Cola, peanuts	\$8.00

# \$9.00

WHISKY, BOURBON & RYE	
BULLEIT BOURBON	\$6.50
ALBERTA RYE	\$6.50
JACK DANIELS WHISKEY	\$7.50
LOT 40 RYE WHISKEY	\$7.50
CROWN ROYAL CANADIAN WHISKEY	\$8.00
JAMESON RYE WHISKEY	\$9.00
WOODFORD RESERVE KENTUCKY BOURBON	\$10.00
BASIL HAYDEN SMALL BATCH BOURBON	\$10.00
KNOB CREEK SINGLE BARREL BOURBON	\$11.00
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN WHISKEY	\$14.00
BOOKER NOE 9YR SMALL BATCH BOURBON	\$14.00

#### **TEQUILA & MEZCAL**

SAUZA ANEJO	\$6.50
ESPOLON REPOSADO	\$8.00
HERENCIA DE PLATA SILVER	\$8.50
DON JULIO REPOSADO	\$12.00
MEZCAL METEORO	\$13.00

#### SCOTCH

MONKEY SHOULDER 12YR	\$9.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12YR	\$9.00
GLENFIDDICH 14YR	\$11.00
DALWHINNIE 15YR	\$13.75
BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12YR	\$13.75
CRAGGONMORE 12YR	\$13.75
TALISKER 10YR	\$14.00
OBAN 14YR	\$16.00